
Eschberger ­ DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

OBJECTOR to Petition for Reconsideration. File No: M­2016­01 
Bill Sheaves <sheavesw@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 31, 2017 at 11:56 AM
To: John.Roberts@coag.gov
Cc: bbaker@officesnax.us, boatman452@gmail.com, csb@ablawcolorado.com, aab@ablawcolorado.com,
hiddenhavenranch@msn.com, callecorvo@netzero.com, CHRIS & KRISTINE BURNELL <kayceebee@msn.com>,
ncutler@perkinscoie.com, jendivday@gmail.com, troy.day@startmail.com, Warren Dean <warren@rosenbaumdean.com>,
deckerfamily@q.com, ndefelice@mullikenlaw.com, thundercanyon3190@gmail.com, Thundercanyon1@gmail.com,
reece.m.eddy@pfizer.com, anne@tlfels.net, thomas fellows <tom@tlfels.net>, jenflaharty@earthlink.net,
weldon.flaharty@parsons.com, johndebG@msn.com, gardiner@mindspring.com, Ann <algae44@gmail.com>,
urbanstrategies@msn.com, mtnblondee@aol.com, harpermartin@yahoo.com, Sara Harper <sara@harpercpa.com>, Cindy
Heer <c_mheer@yahoo.com>, Mike Heer <mheer100@yahoo.com>, janehodges@mesanetworks.net, pbho8@aol.com,
granbryson@comcast.net, ejessup@tnc.org, sue.pringle892@gmail.com, teddkerr@gmail.com, "g.kimble"
<g.kimble@pcisys.net>, gerryklein777@gmail.com, gerry@gerryklein.com, pkos@norwestcorp.com,
ma_koscove@yahoo.com, Joe Koscove <joe_rav@yahoo.com>, suziekoscove@outlook.com,
andre_laroche@transitmix.com, rlarsen@skywaypark.net, newb3281@yahoo.com, davelick@yahoo.com,
chelsealuttrall@gmail.com, "mandsmcclurg@gmail.com" <mandsmcclurg@gmail.com>, McCowen Kris
<gkmccowen@gmail.com>, Jerry Moore <jerrypaulmoore@icloud.com>, mulliken@mullikenlaw.com,
cindy_m_newby@yahoo.com, Lisa Pecoraro <lkpecoraro007@gmail.com>, Kathie Rawson <kltrain7@gmail.com>,
charles.reed.1946@gmail.com, Nancy Reed <ncr.turkeycreek@gmail.com>, Sharon <reinsmas@yahoo.com>, Kristan
Rigdon <jkrigdon@earthlink.net>, Raven <cabinfever1151@gmail.com>, joeretired1980@gmail.com, Bill Sheaves
<sheavesw@gmail.com>, bugs11335@gmail.com, Sovaiko Steve <oak2106@gmail.com>, tina.swonger@wesellmore.net,
tina.swonger@remax.net, drawer69@q.com, chuck1w@msn.com, doug.wekamp@verizon.com, Victoria Wekamp
<vwekamp@gmail.com>, Julie Whitehead <julie@axiodesign.com>, rcwhead@aol.com, Hart Wright
<chief115vfd@gmail.com>, Mike and Dee Yugovich <yugo4health@gmail.com>, jeff.graves@state.co.us,
alice.Hosley@coag.gov, Jeff.Fugate@coag.gov, scott.schultz@coag.gov, tony.waldron@state.co.us, AMY ESCHBERGER
<amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, wally.erickson@state.co.us, jsanderson@tnc.org

Dear Mr. Roberts,
On behalf of the 58 property owners in the Pinons of Turkey Canon Ranch Homeowner's Association, please find attached
my joiner to the Barbara Ingersoll Marital Trust Trust’s Opposition to the Applicant’s Petition for Reconsideration of the
Mine Land Reclamation Board’s Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law and Order.

Respectfully,
William B. Sheaves, III
Vice President
Pinons of Turkey Canon Ranch Homeowner's Association
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